
Direction: Bhekrainagar Depot Via Kasarwadi
Station

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

148A bus Time Schedule
Bhekrainagar Depot Via Kasarwadi Station Route
Timetable:

Sunday 07:30 - 18:30

Monday 07:30 - 18:30

Tuesday 07:30 - 18:30

Wednesday 07:30 - 18:30

Thursday 07:30 - 18:30

Friday 07:30 - 18:30

Saturday 07:30 - 18:30

148A bus Info
Direction: Bhekrainagar Depot Via Kasarwadi
Station
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 116 min
Line Summary:

148A bus Line Map

The 148A bus line (Bhekrainagar Depot - Bhosari Terminal Via Kasarwadi Station) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays,
their operation hours are:
(1) Bhekrainagar Depot Via Kasarwadi Station: 07:30 - 18:30(2) Bhosari Terminal Via Kasarwadi Station: 06:05 - 18:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 148A bus station near you and find out when is the next 148A bus arriving.

148A bus time schedule & line map

Bhekrainagar Depot - Bhosari Terminal Via Kasarwadi
Station

Get The App148A

Bhosari Terminal

Bhosari Gaon

Atlas Company

Century Enka Colony

Optonica Company

Landewadi

Philips Company Bhosari

MIDC Bhosari

Bhosari Police Station

CIRT Office

Nashik Phata Wakad Road

Kasarwadi Station Corner

Sarita Sangam Society

Smashan Bhumi Kasarwadi Gaon

Kshetriya Karyalaya Kasarwadi

Datta Mandir Kasarwadi Udyan

Srushti Chowk (Pimple Gurav)

Pimplegurav

Suvarna Park

Pooja Hospital

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/148A/214876544/8167734/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-214876544&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bhekrainagar%20Depot%20-%20Bhosari%20Terminal%20Via%20Kasarwadi%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/148A/214876544/8167734/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-214876544&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bhekrainagar%20Depot%20-%20Bhosari%20Terminal%20Via%20Kasarwadi%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DPune&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-214876544&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=5884&af_sub7=5884&deep_link_sub1=5884&af_sub5=V2-Lines-1704706481&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D214876544%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D214876544%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_148A_Bhekrainagar%20Depot%20-%20Bhosari%20Terminal%20Via%20Kasarwadi%20Station_Pune_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_148A_Bhekrainagar%20Depot%20-%20Bhosari%20Terminal%20Via%20Kasarwadi%20Station_Pune_View


Ramkrushna Mangal Karyalaya

Raviraj Hotel

Shitaladevi Chowk

Dapodi Mantri Niketan

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla Dapodi

Buddha Vihar Dapodi

Hotel Kinara Dapodi

Bopodi Gaon / Chhajed Petrol Pump

Bopodi Jakat Naka

Manaji Baug

Alegaonkar School

Khadki Bazar

Power House Khadki

Factory Road

Methodist Church

Holkar Jal Shudhikaran Kendra

Holkar Bridge Corner

Sapras Post Office

Deccan College Corner

U.P Hotel

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangamwadi

Shadal Baba Dargah

Yerwada Gaon Deccan College Road

Bund Garden Bridge / I.C.I.C.I Bank

Blue Diamond Hotel

Wadia College (Dhole Patil Chowk)

Ruby Hall

Alankar Talkies

Income Tax Office

GPO (Towards Westend)

Westend

Bombay Garage

Juna Pulgate



Direction: Bhosari Terminal Via Kasarwadi
Station

72 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

148A bus Time Schedule
Bhosari Terminal Via Kasarwadi Station Route
Timetable:

Sunday 06:05 - 18:30

Monday 06:05 - 18:30

Tuesday 06:05 - 18:30

Wednesday 06:05 - 18:30

Thursday 06:05 - 18:30

Friday 06:05 - 18:30

Saturday 06:05 - 18:30

148A bus Info
Direction: Bhosari Terminal Via Kasarwadi Station
Stops: 72
Trip Duration: 117 min
Line Summary:

Mahatma Gandhi Stand Pulgate

Race Course

Bhairoba Nala Police Chowky

Fatima Nagar

Kalubai Mandir Ramtekdi

Ramtekdi

Vaiduwadi

Magarpatta Hospital

Hadapsar Gaon

Tupe Hospital Hadapsar

Hadapsar Gadital

Glyding Center Saswad Road

Satavwadi

Gondhalenagar

Satyapuram

IBM

Ganganagar Saswad Road

Bhekrainagar Depot

Bhekrainagar Depot

Ganganagar Saswad Road

IBM

Satyapuram

Gondhalenagar

Satavwadi

Glyding Center Saswad Road

Hadapsar Gadital

Krushna Chhaya Hotel Hadapsar

Hadapsar Bhaji Mandai

Hadapsar Gaon

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/148A/214876544/8167733/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-214876544&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bhekrainagar%20Depot%20-%20Bhosari%20Terminal%20Via%20Kasarwadi%20Station


148A bus Line Map
Magarpatta Hospital

Vaiduwadi

Ramtekdi

Kalubai Mandir Ramtekdi

Fatima Nagar

Bhairoba Nala Police Chowky

Race Course

Mahatma Gandhi Stand Pulgate

Juna Pulgate

Bombay Garage

M.G Road Pune Camp

Westend

GPO

Sassoon Hospital

Pune Station

Pune Railway Station

Ruby Hall

Guruprasad Bungalow

Bund Garden

Yerwada Gaon Deccan College Road

Shadal Baba Dargah

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangamwadi

U.P Hotel

Deccan College Corner

Sapras Post Office

Holkar Bridge Corner

Holkar Jal Shudhikaran Kendra

Methodist Church

Factory Road

Power House Khadki

Khadki Bazar

Alegaonkar School

Manaji Baug

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/148A/214876544/8167733/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-214876544&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bhekrainagar%20Depot%20-%20Bhosari%20Terminal%20Via%20Kasarwadi%20Station


148A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune. Check Live Arrival Times

Bopodi Jakat Naka

Bopodi Gaon / Chhajed Petrol Pump

Hotel Kinara Dapodi

Buddha Vihar Dapodi

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Putla Dapodi

Dapodi Mantri Niketan

Shitaladevi Chowk

Raviraj Hotel

Ramkrushna Mangal Karyalaya

Pooja Hospital

Suvarna Park

Pimplegurav

Srushti Chowk (Pimple Gurav)

Datta Mandir Kasarwadi Udyan

Kshetriya Karyalaya Kasarwadi

Smashan Bhumi Kasarwadi Gaon

Sarita Sangam Society

Kasarwadi Station Corner

Nashik Phata Wakad Road

CIRT Office

Bhosari Police Station

MIDC Bhosari

Philips Company Bhosari

Landewadi

Shitalbaug

Century Enka Colony

Atlas Company

Bhosari Terminal
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